indoor
ACCESS FLOOR

hall
staircase
lift

BUILT SURFACE

INDOOR BUILT SURFACE

OUTDOOR BUILT SURFACES

access covered porch
entrance path
cars parking+driveway
garden sloop

m?2 USEFUL

31,10
3,50
M2

41,28

M2

40,00
43,00
66,60
78,00

+50,00
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indoor m2 USEFUL,;O
FIRST FLOOR
02  staircase 16,50
03 lift 3,50
08  distributor 36,20
09  bedroom 1 25,50
10 bathroom 1 5,60
1" bedroom 2 25,50
12 bathroom 2 5,60
13 bedroom 3 25,50
14 bathroom 3 5,60
15 bedroom 4 30,50
16 bathroom 4 13,00
17 electrical room 5,10
88  tvroom 39,80
outdoor m2 USEFUL
FIRST FLOOR
18 Bedroom1-2-3 terraces 32,05
19 bedroom 4 terrace 16,40
20 bedroom 4 porch 13,60
BUILT SURFACE M2
FIRST FLOOR INDOOR SURFACE 280,60
FIRST FLOOR OUTDOOR SURFACE
Uncovered terraces (19+20a)............... (46,40m2)
Covered porch (20b).........cccccovrerveenne (13,60m2)
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ID plan
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date 01.10.2018
FIRST FLOOR. Level +46,00m.FURNITURE AND SURFACES

scale 1/200



indoor

GROUND FLOOR
02  staircase
03 lift
21 distributor
22 toilette

23 living room

24 kitchen dinning room
25  master bedroom

26  master bathroom

27  master closet

28  extraroom

29  service bathroom

30 laundry

31 installation room

outdoor
GROUND FLOOR -GARDEN
32 living room pergola
33  master bathroom terrace
34  master bedroom porch
35  outdoor pergola
36  sunbeds
37  pool

BUILT SURFACE

GROUND FLOOR INDOOR
Ground floor level

GROUND FLOOR OUTDOOR
Uncovered terraces(33)

Pérgolas (34)
Covered Porch( 32 + 35)....

m2 USEFUL

36,00
11,10
26,60
30.30
57,00
72,00

M2

437,00
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ID plan date 01.10.2018
GROUN LEVEL FLOOR/GARDEN. Level +41,50m. FURNITURE AND SURFACES

scale 1/200
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plot surface_2.723,56 m?

project
use residential
tipology single house
regulation R
max height 8,00m
floors PB+1
ocupation 17,5% _ 635,20m?

max built
neighbourgh distance

21,9% _ 598,88m?
3,00m

~
-

date 01.10.2018 scale 1/250
EMPLACEMENT. URBANISTICAL FEAUTURES

ID plan
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